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Расписание уроков

МОУ «Сырцевская НОШ»

на 2021-2022 учебный год

второе полугодие

	Дни недели
	 № 
	1 класс
	2 класс
	3 класс
	4 класс

	понедельник
	1

2

3

4

5
	Литературное чтение

Математика

Письмо

Технология
	Литературное чтение

Математика

Русский язык

Технология
	Литературное чтение

Математика

Русский язык

Технология
	Литературное чтение

Математика

Русский язык

Технология

	вторник
	1

 2

3

4

5
	Литературное чтение

Математика

Письмо

Физкультура


	Литературное чтение

Математика

Русский язык

Физкультура

Окружающий мир
	Литературное чтение

Математика

Русский язык

Физкультура

Окружающий мир
	Литературное чтение

Математика

Русский язык

Физкультура

Окружающий мир

	среда
	1

2

3

4

5
	Письмо

Математика

Окружающий мир

Изо
	Русский язык

Математика

Немецкий язык

Изо
Окружающий мир


	Литературное чтение на родном (русском) языке

Математика

Немецкий язык

Изо
Окружающий мир


	Литературное чтение на родном (русском) языке

Математика

Немецкий язык

Изо
Окружающий мир



	четверг
	1

2

3

 4

5
	Письмо

Математика

Литературное чтение

Физкультура


	Русский язык

Математика

Литературное чтение

Физкультура


	Русский язык

Математика

Литературное чтение

Физкультура


	Русский язык

Математика

Литературное чтение

Физкультура

	пятница
	1

2

3

4

 5
	Музыка

Письмо

Окружающий мир

Литературное чтение

Физкультура


	Музыка

Русский язык

Немецкий язык

Литературное чтение

Физкультура


	Музыка

Русский язык

Немецкий язык

Литературное чтение

Физкультура


	Музыка

Русский язык

Немецкий язык

ОРКСЭ 
Физкультура




